8/24/2011

gid LastName

402 CARLSO

403 WRIGHT

Totals:

Drawer

$219.75

$0.00

$219.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
QRace
($216.75) ($5.00)
$0.00 $0.00

($216.75) ($5.00)

#Paids/'Void

25

25

Handle Net Handle

$441.50 $436.50
$0.00 $0.00

$441.50 $436.50

$0.00

$0.00

88



